Place
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Show Name : IBHA World Championship Show IBHA 1 (2020)

Class Name : Open Yearling Longe Line

Class Entries : 4

Horse Name :

Sheza Lazy Covergirl
Charming Jetsetter
BRB Final Design
Vital Signs Dun Good

Exhibitor Name :

D.]J. Beam

Shawn Kristin Budke
Penny Harbison
Melissa Baker

Show Name : IBHA World Championship Show IBHA 1 (2020)

Class Name : Two Year Old Longe Line

Class Entries : 5

Horse Name :

Jcwonanddunn

The Hand UR Dealt
Dun Lazy Lopin

WSA Findyour Passion
Dun Gunnin For Color

Exhibitor Name :

Jack Chambliss
Rob Robinson
Bobbie Lynn Stach
Ed Anderson
Laura Jagdfeld

Show Name : IBHA World Championship Show IBHA 1 (2020)

Class Name : | Amateur Showmanship At Halter

Class Entries : 9

Horse Name :

The Krymsun Code
Dun Gotta Good Ride
Hez Just Blowinsmoke
Potentially Dun

Exhibitor Name :

Liesl Louise Dalpe
Alexandria Demonbrun
Kimberly Turner

Amy Moyer

Money Awarded : $0.00
Owner Name:

Victoria Provaznik
Penny J Kelahan
Wendy Knitter
Melissa Baker

Money Awarded : $0.00
Owner Name:

Jack Chambliss

Brooke L Bowser Collins
Michael A or Jill L Koch
Ann M Grotzke

Laura Jagdfeld

Money Awarded : $0.00
Owner Name:

Liesl Louise Dalpe
Kelleigh Demonbrun
Kimberly Turner
Amy Moyer

© National Snaffle Bit Association

www nsha com

8/1/2020

Money Earned

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

8/1/2020

Money Earned

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

8/1/2020

Money Earned

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Place

Show Name : IBHA World Championship Show IBHA 1 (2020)

Class Name : Amateur English Showmanship at Halter

Class Entries : 8 Money Awarded
Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name:
Dun A Little Lazy Bobbie Lynn Stach Melissa Baker
Heza Chrome Zippo Danea Snavely Lisa J Snavely
Hez Just Blowinsmoke Kimberly Turner Kimberly Turner
Seeka Little Whiskey Julie McCutcheon Julie McCutcheon
Sheza Royal Norfleet Heather Nigg Heather Nigg
VLH Unzipforadollar Baylee N Hunter Baylee N Hunter
Dun Gotta Good Ride Kelleigh Demonbrun Kelleigh Demonbrun
Potentially Dun Amy Moyer Amy Moyer
Show Name : IBHA World Championship Show IBHA 1 (2020)
Class Name : Amateur Select Showmanship At Halter
Class Entries : 6 Money Awarded
Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name:
Dun Gotta Good Ride Kelleigh Demonbrun Kelleigh Demonbrun
Ima Lazy Ace Amy Brockman Amy Brockman
Mighty Super Star Linda Berg Linda Berg
Dun Bn Blue Linda A. Pottieger Linda A. Pottieger
Show Name : IBHA World Championship Show IBHA 1 (2020)
Class Name : Amateur Select English Showmanship at Halter
Class Entries : 3 Money Awarded
Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name:
Ima Lazy Ace Amy Brockman Amy Brockman
Mighty Super Star Linda Berg Linda Berg
Dun Gotta Good Ride Kelleigh Demonbrun Kelleigh Demonbrun
Show Name : IBHA World Championship Show IBHA 1 (2020)
Class Name : Youth Showmanship At Halter 13 & Under
Class Entries : 2 Money Awarded
Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name:
Whatcha Expect/Better Than Ex Kinzie Cobbs Eric and Taryn Cobbs

© National Snaffle Bit Association
www hsha com

8/1/2020

Money Earned

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

8/1/2020

Money Earned

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

8/1/2020

Money Earned

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

8/1/2020

Money Earned

$0.00
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Show Name : IBHA World Championship Show IBHA 1 (2020)
Class Name : Youth Showmanship At Halter 14-18

Class Entries : |4 Money Awarded : $0.00
Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name:
Whatcha Expect/Better Than Ex Kimber Cobbs Eric and Taryn Cobbs
Lukes Last Shine Katherine Tietz Katherine Tietz
Dang Near Dun Claire Kelp Claire Kelp
Dun A Little Lazy Tiffany Lynn Stach Melissa Baker
Show Name : IBHA World Championship Show IBHA 1 (2020)

Class Name : | Youth English Showmanship at Halter 13 & Under

Class Entries : 2 Money Awarded : $0.00
Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name:

Whatcha Expect/Better Than Ex Kinzie Cobbs Eric and Taryn Cobbs

Gettin Done Addison Faith Schliesser Addison Faith Schliesser

Show Name : IBHA World Championship Show IBHA 1 (2020)
Class Name : Youth English Showmanship at Halter 14-18
Class Entries : |4 Money Awarded : $0.00
Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name:
Whatcha Expect/Better Than Ex Kimber Cobbs Eric and Taryn Cobbs
Lukes Last Shine Katherine Tietz Katherine Tietz
Dang Near Dun Claire Kelp Claire Kelp
Dun A Little Lazy Tiffany Lynn Stach Melissa Baker

Show Name : IBHA World Championship Show IBHA 1 (2020)

Class Name : EWD Walk Only Showmanship At Halter - Supported

Class Entries : 1 Money Awarded : $0.00
Horse Name : Exhibitor Name : Owner Name:
Zips Lady Red Catherine Virginia Kappesser Emily Cammack

© National Snaffle Bit Association
www nsha.com

8/1/2020

Money Earned
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

8/1/2020

Money Earned

$0.00
$0.00

8/1/2020

Money Earned

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

8/1/2020

Money Earned

$0.00
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Show Name : IBHA World Championship Show IBHA 1 (2020)

Class Name : EWD Walk Trot Showmanship At Halter - Independent

Class Entries : 4

Horse Name : Exhibitor Name :

Lukes Last Shine
Shell Bea Dandy
Will She Be Dynamic
Lopin Lucy

Kasey Ann Kernen
Nevaeh Rose Race
Cassidy L Ruetz
Daryl Yates

Show Name : IBHA World Championship Show IBHA 1 (2020)

Class Name : Junior Western Pleasure

Class Entries : 6

Horse Name : Exhibitor Name :
The Krymsun Code Bob Drake

Dun Gotta Good Ride Christopher Russell
The Hottest Breeze Julia S Adams
Sweetest Devotion Sally Jo Bucholtz
Potentially Dun Amy Moyer

Im Good At This Shannon A Simmons

Show Name : IBHA World Championship Show IBHA 1 (2020)

Class Name : Senior Western Pleasure

Class Entries : 2

Horse Name : Exhibitor Name :

Dun A Little Lazy
Hez Just Blowinsmoke

Bobbie Lynn Stach
Kimberly Turner

Show Name : IBHA World Championship Show IBHA 1 (2020)

Class Name : Amateur Western Pleasure

Class Entries : 5

Horse Name : Exhibitor Name :

Hez Just Blowinsmoke
Dun A Little Lazy

Zips Chocolatey Chip
Potentially Dun

Kimberly Turner
Bobbie Lynn Stach
Torie Opelt

Amy Moyer

Money Awarded : $0.00
Owner Name:

Katherine Tietz

Paula Gatewood

Brianne Ardeth Mathews
Elaine Chambers

Money Awarded : $0.00
Owner Name:

Liesl Louise Dalpe
Kelleigh Demonbrun
Julia S Adams

Colton Gibbs

Amy Moyer

Connie Roth Lechleitner

Money Awarded : $0.00
Owner Name:

Melissa Baker
Kimberly Turner

Money Awarded : $0.00
Owner Name:

Kimberly Turner
Melissa Baker
Terrie or Torie Opelt
Amy Moyer

© National Snaffle Bit Association

www nsha com

8/1/2020

Money Earned

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

8/1/2020

Money Earned

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

8/1/2020

Money Earned

$0.00
$0.00

8/1/2020

Money Earned

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Place

Place

Place
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Show Name : IBHA World Championship Show IBHA 1 (2020)

Class Name : Amateur Select Western Pleasure

Class Entries : 3

Horse Name : Exhibitor Name :

Ima Lazy Ace
Dun Gotta Good Ride
Im Good At This

Amy Brockman
Kelleigh Demonbrun
Connie Roth Lechleitner

Show Name : IBHA World Championship Show IBHA 1 (2020)
Class Name : Youth Western Pleasure 13 & Under

Class Entries : |1

Horse Name : Exhibitor Name :

Whatcha Expect/Better Than Ex Kinzie Cobbs

Show Name : IBHA World Championship Show IBHA 1 (2020)

Class Name : Youth Western Pleasure 14-18

Class Entries : 3

Horse Name : Exhibitor Name :

Dun A Little Lazy Tiffany Lynn Stach
Lukes Last Shine Katherine Tietz
Whatcha Expect/Better Than Ex Kimber Cobbs

Show Name : IBHA World Championship Show IBHA 1 (2020)

Class Name : Junior Hunter Under Saddle

Class Entries : 4

Horse Name : Exhibitor Name :
Dun Bn Blue Leah C Bryner
The Hottest Breeze Julia S Adams
Artbeats Hot Shannon Marg
Potentially Dun Amy Moyer

8/1/2020

Money Awarded : $0.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Amy Brockman $0.00
Kelleigh Demonbrun $0.00
Connie Roth Lechleitner $0.00

8/1/2020

Money Awarded : $0.00
Owner Name: Money Earned

Eric and Taryn Cobbs $0.00

8/1/2020

Money Awarded : $0.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Melissa Baker $0.00
Katherine Tietz $0.00
Eric and Taryn Cobbs $0.00

8/1/2020

Money Awarded : $0.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Linda A. Pottieger $0.00
Julia S Adams $0.00
Shannon Marg $0.00
Amy Moyer $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association

www nsha com
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Place

Place

Place

Show Name : IBHA World Championship Show IBHA 1 (2020)

Class Name : Senior Hunter Under Saddle

Class Entries : 3

Horse Name : Exhibitor Name :

Dun A Little Lazy
Will She Be Dynamic
Heza Chrome Zippo

Bobbie Lynn Stach
Brianne Ardeth Mathews
Danea Snavely

Show Name : IBHA World Championship Show IBHA 1 (2020)

Class Name : Amateur Hunter Under Saddle

Class Entries : 7

Horse Name : Exhibitor Name :

Hez Just Blowinsmoke
Will She Be Dynamic
Sheza Royal Norfleet
Potentially Dun

Dun A Little Lazy
Heza Chrome Zippo

Kimberly Turner

Brianne Ardeth Mathews
Heather Nigg

Amy Moyer

Bobbie Lynn Stach
Danea Snavely

Show Name : IBHA World Championship Show IBHA 1 (2020)
Class Name : Amateur Select Hunter Under Saddle

Class Entries : 2

Horse Name : Exhibitor Name :

Amy Brockman
Kelleigh Demonbrun

Ima Lazy Ace
Dun Gotta Good Ride

Show Name : IBHA World Championship Show IBHA 1 (2020)
Class Name : Youth Hunter Under Saddle 13 & Under

Class Entries : |1

Horse Name : Exhibitor Name :

Whatcha Expect/Better Than Ex Kinzie Cobbs

Money Awarded : $0.00
Owner Name:

Melissa Baker
Brianne Ardeth Mathews
Lisa J Snavely

Money Awarded : $0.00

Owner Name:

Kimberly Turner

Brianne Ardeth Mathews
Heather Nigg

Amy Moyer

Melissa Baker

Lisa J Snavely

Money Awarded : $0.00
Owner Name:

Amy Brockman
Kelleigh Demonbrun

Money Awarded : $0.00

Owner Name:

Eric and Taryn Cobbs

© National Snaffle Bit Association

www nsha com

8/1/2020

Money Earned

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

8/1/2020

Money Earned

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

8/1/2020

Money Earned

$0.00
$0.00

8/1/2020

Money Earned

$0.00



Place

Place

Place

A W N =

Place

1-3
1-3

Show Name : IBHA World Championship Show IBHA 1 (2020)
Class Name : Youth Hunter Under Saddle 14-18

Class Entries : 3

Horse Name : Exhibitor Name :

Whatcha Expect/Better Than Ex Kimber Cobbs
Lukes Last Shine Katherine Tietz
Dun A Little Lazy Tiffany Lynn Stach

Show Name : IBHA World Championship Show IBHA 1 (2020)

Class Name : Open Trail

Class Entries : 4

Horse Name : Exhibitor Name :

Dun A Little Lazy
Will She Be Dynamic
Potentially Dun

Bobbie Lynn Stach
Judith Louise Harrison
Amy Moyer

Show Name : IBHA World Championship Show IBHA 1 (2020)

Class Name : Yearling In Hand Trail

Class Entries : 4

Horse Name : Exhibitor Name :

Vandykes Lil Indie
BRB Final Design
Vital Signs Dun Good
Dynamic Silver Sky

Megan Rothhaar
Cheyanne Craig
Melissa Baker
Michelle Rothhaar

Show Name : IBHA World Championship Show IBHA 1 (2020)
Class Name : Two Year Old In Hand Trail

Class Entries : 3

Horse Name : Exhibitor Name :

Dun Lazy Lopin Carrie Steindorf

Dun Gunnin For Color
WSA Findyour Passion

Laura Jagdfeld
Sandra J Anderson

8/1/2020

Money Awarded : $0.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Eric and Taryn Cobbs $0.00
Katherine Tietz $0.00
Melissa Baker $0.00

8/1/2020

Money Awarded : $0.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Melissa Baker $0.00
Brianne Ardeth Mathews $0.00
Amy Moyer $0.00

8/1/2020

Money Awarded : $0.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Michelle Rothhaar $0.00
Wendy Knitter $0.00
Melissa Baker $0.00
Michelle Rothhaar $0.00

8/1/2020

Money Awarded : $0.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Michael A or Jill L Koch $0.00
Laura Jagdfeld $0.00
Ann M Grotzke $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association

www nsha com
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Show Name : IBHA World Championship Show IBHA 1 (2020)

Class Name : Amateur Trail

Class Entries : 4

Horse Name : Exhibitor Name :

Hez Just Blowinsmoke
Dun A Little Lazy
Potentially Dun

Will She Be Dynamic

Kimberly Turner

Bobbie Lynn Stach

Amy Moyer

Brianne Ardeth Mathews

Show Name : IBHA World Championship Show IBHA 1 (2020)
Class Name : Amateur Select Trail

Class Entries : 2

Horse Name : Exhibitor Name :

Amy Brockman
Linda Berg

Ima Lazy Ace
Mighty Super Star

Show Name : IBHA World Championship Show IBHA 1 (2020)
Class Name : Youth Trail 13 & Under

Class Entries : |1

Horse Name : Exhibitor Name :

Whatcha Expect/Better Than EX Kinzie Cobbs

Show Name : IBHA World Championship Show IBHA 1 (2020)
Class Name : Youth Trail 14-18

Class Entries : 2

Horse Name : Exhibitor Name :

Dang Near Dun
Lukes Last Shine

Claire Kelp
Katherine Tietz

8/1/2020

Money Awarded : $0.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Kimberly Turner $0.00
Melissa Baker $0.00
Amy Moyer $0.00
Brianne Ardeth Mathews $0.00

8/1/2020

Money Awarded : $0.00

Owner Name: Money Earned
Amy Brockman $0.00
Linda Berg $0.00

8/1/2020

Money Awarded : $0.00

Owner Name: Money Earned

Eric and Taryn Cobbs $0.00

8/1/2020

Money Awarded : $0.00

Owner Name: Money Earned
Claire Kelp $0.00
Katherine Tietz $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association

www nsha com
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Place

A W N =

Show Name : IBHA World Championship Show IBHA 1 (2020)
Class Name : Open Western Riding

Class Entries : 2

Horse Name : Exhibitor Name :

Whiskeys Hot Toddy Ellen Huffman

Dang Near Dun Claire Kelp
Show Name : IBHA World Championship Show IBHA 1 (2020)
Class Name : Amateur Western Riding

Class Entries : |1

Horse Name : Exhibitor Name :

Zips Chocolatey Chip Torie Opelt
Show Name : IBHA World Championship Show IBHA 1 (2020)
Class Name : Youth Western Riding - All Age

Class Entries : 2

Horse Name : Exhibitor Name :

Lukes Last Shine Katherine Tietz

Dang Near Dun Claire Kelp
Show Name : IBHA World Championship Show IBHA 1 (2020)
Class Name : Open Ranch Riding

Class Entries : 4

Horse Name : Exhibitor Name :

Whiskeys Hot Toddy Ellen Huffman

Diamonds On The Rox Julie Shockley

Seeka Little Whiskey Julie McCutcheon

Jammz Spittin Polish Pamela Ann Olive

Money Awarded : $0.00
Owner Name:

Ellen Huffman
Claire Kelp

Money Awarded : $0.00
Owner Name:

Terrie or Torie Opelt

Money Awarded : $0.00
Owner Name:

Katherine Tietz
Claire Kelp

Money Awarded : $0.00
Owner Name:

Ellen Huffman
Julie Shockley
Julie McCutcheon
Pamela Ann Olive

© National Snaffle Bit Association

www nsha com

8/1/2020

Money Earned

$0.00
$0.00

8/1/2020

Money Earned

$0.00

8/1/2020

Money Earned

$0.00
$0.00

8/1/2020

Money Earned

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Place
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Place

Place
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Show Name : IBHA World Championship Show IBHA 1 (2020)

Class Name : Amateur Western Horsemanship

Class Entries : 4

Horse Name : Exhibitor Name :
Hez Just Blowinsmoke Kimberly Turner
Dun A Little Lazy Bobbie Lynn Stach
The Krymsun Code Liesl Louise Dalpe
Potentially Dun Amy Moyer

Show Name : IBHA World Championship Show IBHA 1 (2020)
Class Name : Amateur Select Western Horsemanship

Class Entries : 3

Horse Name : Exhibitor Name :

Pamela Ann Olive
Amy Brockman
Linda Berg

Jammz Spittin Polish
Ima Lazy Ace
Mighty Super Star

Show Name : IBHA World Championship Show IBHA 1 (2020)
Class Name : Youth Western Horsemanship 13 & Under

Class Entries : 2

Horse Name : Exhibitor Name :

Whatcha Expect/Better Than Ex Kinzie Cobbs
Gettin Done Addison Faith Schliesser

Show Name : IBHA World Championship Show IBHA 1 (2020)

Class Name : Youth Western Horsemanship 14-18

Class Entries : 4

Horse Name : Exhibitor Name :

Whatcha Expect/Better Than Ex Kimber Cobbs
Lukes Last Shine Katherine Tietz
Dang Near Dun Claire Kelp

Dun A Little Lazy Tiffany Lynn Stach

Money Awarded
Owner Name:

Kimberly Turner
Melissa Baker
Liesl Louise Dalpe
Amy Moyer

Money Awarded
Owner Name:

Pamela Ann Olive
Amy Brockman
Linda Berg

Money Awarded
Owner Name:

Eric and Taryn Cobbs

Addison Faith Schliesser

Money Awarded
Owner Name:

Eric and Taryn Cobbs
Katherine Tietz
Claire Kelp

Melissa Baker

© National Snaffle Bit Association

www nsha com

8/1/2020

: $0.00
Money Earned

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

8/1/2020

:$0.00
Money Earned

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

8/1/2020

:$0.00
Money Earned

$0.00
$0.00

8/1/2020

: $0.00
Money Earned

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Place

Place

Place

2-3
2-3

Place

Show Name : IBHA World Championship Show IBHA 1 (2020)

Class Name :

Class Entries : |1

Horse Name : Exhibitor Name :

Zips Lady Red Catherine Virginia Kappesser

Show Name : IBHA World Championship Show IBHA 1 (2020)

Class Name :

Class Entries : 3

Horse Name : Exhibitor Name :

Will She Be Dynamic
Lopin Lucy
Shell Bea Dandy

Cassidy L Ruetz
Daryl Yates
Nevaeh Rose Race

Show Name : IBHA World Championship Show IBHA 1 (2020)

Class Name : Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation

Class Entries : 5

Horse Name : Exhibitor Name :

Dun A Little Lazy
Potentially Dun

Dun Gotta Good Ride
Sheza Royal Norfleet

Bobbie Lynn Stach
Amy Moyer

Kelleigh Demonbrun
Heather Nigg

Show Name : IBHA World Championship Show IBHA 1 (2020)

Class Name : Amateur Select Hunt Seat Equitation

Class Entries : 3

Horse Name : Exhibitor Name :

Ima Lazy Ace
Mighty Super Star
Dun Gotta Good Ride

Amy Brockman
Linda Berg
Kelleigh Demonbrun

EWD Walk Trot Western Horsemanship - Supported

8/1/2020

Money Awarded : $0.00

Owner Name:

Emily Cammack

EWD Walk Trot Western Horsemanship - Independent

Money Awarded

Owner Name:

Brianne Ardeth Mathews

Elaine Chambers
Paula Gatewood

Money Awarded
Owner Name:

Melissa Baker

Amy Moyer

Kelleigh Demonbrun
Heather Nigg

Money Awarded
Owner Name:

Amy Brockman
Linda Berg
Kelleigh Demonbrun

© National Snaffle Bit Association

www nsha com

Money Earned

$0.00

8/1/2020

: $0.00
Money Earned

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

8/1/2020

: $0.00
Money Earned

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

8/1/2020

:$0.00
Money Earned

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



Place

Place

Show Name : IBHA World Championship Show IBHA 1 (2020)
Class Name : Youth Hunt Seat Equitation 13 & Under

Class Entries : 2

Horse Name : Exhibitor Name :

Whatcha Expect/Better Than EX Kinzie Cobbs
Gettin Done Addison Faith Schliesser

Show Name : IBHA World Championship Show IBHA 1 (2020)
Class Name : | Youth Hunt Seat Equitation 14-18

Class Entries : 3

Horse Name : Exhibitor Name :
Lukes Last Shine Katherine Tietz
Whatcha Expect/Better Than Ex Kimber Cobbs
Dun A Little Lazy Tiffany Lynn Stach

8/1/2020
Money Awarded : $0.00
Owner Name: Money Earned
Eric and Taryn Cobbs $0.00
Addison Faith Schliesser $0.00
8/1/2020
Money Awarded : $0.00
Owner Name: Money Earned
Katherine Tietz $0.00
Eric and Taryn Cobbs $0.00
Melissa Baker $0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association

www nsha com



